360° Rotating Versions
Easier Polyp Snaring
Multifilament Loop Versions
Safe Ectomy and Coagulation
Monofilament Loop Versions
Precise and Smooth Cutting
Version with Insulated Tip
Minimizes Risk of Mucosa Traumas
Polypectomy Snares – Single Use
RotaSnare®
RotaSnare®
RotaSnare® – Rotating and with Multifilament Loop
Catalog No. Loop Shape Loop Diameter Sheath Diameter Working Length
GPS-01-15-180 Oval 15 mm 2.5 mm 180 cm
GPS-01-15-230 Oval 15 mm 2.5 mm 230 cm
GPS-11-15-180 Oval with Insulated Tip 15 mm 2.5 mm 180 cm
GPS-11-15-230 Oval with Insulated Tip 15 mm 2.5 mm 230 cm
GPS-01-25-180 Oval 25 mm 2.5 mm 180 cm
GPS-01-25-230 Oval 25 mm 2.5 mm 230 cm
GPS-11-25-180 Oval with Insulated Tip 25 mm 2.5 mm 180 cm
GPS-11-25-230 Oval with Insulated Tip 25 mm 2.5 mm 230 cm
GPS-01-35-180 Oval 35 mm 2.5 mm 180 cm
GPS-01-35-230 Oval 35 mm 2.5 mm 230 cm
GPS-11-35-180 Oval with Insulated Tip 35 mm 2.5 mm 180 cm
GPS-11-35-230 Oval with Insulated Tip 35 mm 2.5 mm 230 cm
RotaSnare® – Rotating and with Multifilament Loop
Catalog No. Loop Shape Loop Diameter Sheath Diameter Working Length
GPS-02-25-180 Hexagonal 25 mm 2.5 mm 180 cm
GPS-02-25-230 Hexagonal 25 mm 2.5 mm 230 cm
GPS-12-25-180 Hexagonal with Insulated Tip 25 mm 2.5 mm 180 cm
GPS-12-25-230 Hexagonal with Insulated Tip 25 mm 2.5 mm 230 cm
Rotating & Standard Polypectomy Snares – Single UseRotaSnare®
Rotating Polypectomy Snares
Loop Shapes
HexagonalOval Asymmetric
Oval
Hexagonal
Oval with
Insulated Tip
Hexagonal with
Insulated Tip
Medi-Globe polypectomy snares are directly compatible with Olympus electro-surgical generators. To verify compatibility with other electro-surgical generators please contact your
Medi-Globe sales representative. Please also consult the Medi-Globe “Accessories” leaflet to see a complete list of active cords manufactured to fit most generators.
2
Standard with Multifilament Loop
Catalog No. Loop Shape Loop Diameter Sheath Diameter Working Length
GPS-22-25-180 Hexagonal 25 mm 2.5 mm 180 cm
GPS-22-25-230 Hexagonal 25 mm 2.5 mm 230 cm
GPS-32-25-180 Hexagonal with Insulated Tip 25 mm 2.5 mm 180 cm
GPS-32-25-230 Hexagonal with Insulated Tip 25 mm 2.5 mm 230 cm
GPS-22-35-180 Hexagonal 35 mm 2.5 mm 180 cm
GPS-22-35-230 Hexagonal 35 mm 2.5 mm 230 cm
GPS-32-35-180 Hexagonal with Insulated Tip 35 mm 2.5 mm 180 cm
GPS-32-35-230 Hexagonal with Insulated Tip 35 mm 2.5 mm 230 cm
Standard with Multifilament Loop
Catalog No. Loop Shape Loop Diameter Sheath Diameter Working Length
GPS-41-15-230 Asymmetric 15 mm 2.5 mm 230 cm
GPS-41-25-230 Asymmetric 25 mm 2.5 mm 230 cm
Standard with Monofilament Loop
Catalog No. Loop Shape Loop Diameter Sheath Diameter Working Length
GPS-23-15-230 Oval 15 mm 2.5 mm 230 cm
GPS-23-25-230 Oval 25 mm 2.5 mm 230 cm
GPS-23-35-230 Oval 35 mm 2.5 mm 230 cm
Standard with Multifilament Loop
Catalog No. Loop Shape Loop Diameter Sheath Diameter Working Length
GPS-21-15-180 Oval 15 mm 2.5 mm 180 cm
GPS-21-15-230 Oval 15 mm 2.5 mm 230 cm
GPS-31-15-180 Oval with Insulated Tip 15 mm 2.5 mm 180 cm
GPS-31-15-230 Oval with Insulated Tip 15 mm 2.5 mm 230 cm
GPS-21-25-180 Oval 25 mm 2.5 mm 180 cm
GPS-21-25-230 Oval 25 mm 2.5 mm 230 cm
GPS-21-25-300 Oval 25 mm 2.5 mm 300 cm
GPS-31-25-180 Oval with Insulated Tip 25 mm 2.5 mm 180 cm
GPS-31-25-230 Oval with Insulated Tip 25 mm 2.5 mm 230 cm
GPS-21-35-180 Oval 35 mm 2.5 mm 180 cm
GPS-21-35-230 Oval 35 mm 2.5 mm 230 cm
GPS-31-35-180 Oval with Insulated Tip 35 mm 2.5 mm 180 cm
GPS-31-35-230 Oval with Insulated Tip 35 mm 2.5 mm 230 cm
GPS-21-50-180 Oval 50 mm 2.5 mm 180 cm
GPS-21-50-230 Oval 50 mm 2.5 mm 230 cm
Standard Polypectomy Snares Oval
Hexagonal
Oval with
Insulated Tip
Oval
Monofilament
Hexagonal with
Insulated Tip
Asymmetric
3
www.medi-globe.de Medi-Globe GmbH • Medi-Globe-Straße 1-5 • 83101 Achenmühle, Germany
& +49  80 32 / 973- 379 • 6 +49 80 32 / 973 -339 • 8 sales@medi-globe.de
Manufactured by:
Distributed by:
Polypectomy Snares – Single Use
RotaSnare®
Ve
r.
5.
0
(2
01
0-
05
)